
EuroHockey Indoor U21 Championship (W) 2023
13 - 15 Jan 2023

Lucerne, Switzerland

Appointment Sheet - 13 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
01 13 Jan 2023 10:00 Pool C, Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Poland Red/black Black Black Orange
Croatia Blue With White Squares Blue Blue Black
Umpires McCRAE Lena (SCO) SMIDOVA Stepanka (CZE)

Reserve Umpire FECHTER Veronika (AUT)
Scoring/Timing Judges WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI) SKINNER-ALLEN Vicky (WAL)

Technical Officer ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
02 13 Jan 2023 11:15 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Czech Republic Blue White Blue Black

Türkiye Red Red Red Orange
Umpires MacARTHUR Abby (WAL) MIHAJLOVIĆ Una (CRO)

Reserve Umpire SERGEANT Magali (BEL)
Scoring/Timing Judges TRAMP Vanessa (GER) HORVATH Katja (SUI)

Technical Officer ROW Sue (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
03 13 Jan 2023 12:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Ukraine Light Blue White Light Blue Black
Austria Red Black Red Lime Green
Umpires WAGNER Sandra (GER) ORTEGA Ana (ESP)

Reserve Umpire McCRAE Lena (SCO)
Scoring/Timing Judges WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI) HORVATH Katja (SUI)

Technical Officer ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
04 13 Jan 2023 13:45 Pool C, Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Switzerland Red White Red Royal Blue

Italy White Blue White Yellow
Umpires SERGEANT Magali (BEL) FECHTER Veronika (AUT)

Reserve Umpire MIHAJLOVIĆ Una (CRO)
Scoring/Timing Judges SKINNER-ALLEN Vicky (WAL) ROW Sue (ENG)

Technical Officer TRAMP Vanessa (GER)

Technical Delegate
LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)
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EuroHockey Indoor U21 Championship (W) 2023
13 - 15 Jan 2023

Lucerne, Switzerland

Appointment Sheet - 13 January 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
05 13 Jan 2023 16:00 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Türkiye Red Red Red Orange
Croatia Blue With White Squares Blue Blue Black
Umpires WAGNER Sandra (GER) McCRAE Lena (SCO)

Reserve Umpire MacARTHUR Abby (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges ROW Sue (ENG) HORVATH Katja (SUI)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
06 13 Jan 2023 17:15 Pool B Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Poland White/red White Red Orange

Czech Republic Blue Blue Blue Black
Umpires MARTIN-SCHMETS Céline (BEL) FECHTER Veronika (AUT)

Reserve Umpire MacARTHUR Abby (WAL)
Scoring/Timing Judges HORVATH Katja (SUI) SKINNER-ALLEN Vicky (WAL)

Technical Officer ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 13 Jan 2023 18:30 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Austria White White White Black

Italy Blue Blue Blue Dark Orange
Umpires SERGEANT Magali (BEL) MIHAJLOVIĆ Una (CRO)

Reserve Umpire SMIDOVA Stepanka (CZE)
Scoring/Timing Judges ROW Sue (ENG) TRAMP Vanessa (GER)

Technical Officer WEISHAUPT Marco (SUI)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 13 Jan 2023 19:45 Pool A Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Switzerland White White White Royal Blue

Ukraine Black Black Yellow Red
Umpires MacARTHUR Abby (WAL) ORTEGA Ana (ESP)

Reserve Umpire SMIDOVA Stepanka (CZE)
Scoring/Timing Judges SKINNER-ALLEN Vicky (WAL) TRAMP Vanessa (GER)

Technical Officer ZAHARIEVA Marina (BUL)
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Technical Delegate
LISKAUSKIENE Jolanta (LTU)
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